SELINSGROVE SPEEDWAY

Feb 20 -26
Sun, March 13
Fri, March 18
Sat, March 19

Wed, March 23
Sat, March 26
Sat, April 2
Sat, April 9
Sat, April 16

Sat, April 23
Sat, April 30

Sat, May 7

Wed, May 11
Sat, May 14

Sat, May 21
Sat, May 28
Sun, May 29

Sat, June 4

Sat, June 11
Sun, June 12
Sat, June 18

Sat, June 25
Sat, July 2

Sun, July 3

Sat, July 9
Sat, July 16

Sat, July 23

Sat, July 30
Sat, Aug 6
Sat, Aug 13

Sat, Aug 20
Sat, Aug 27
Sat, Sept 3

Sat, Sept 10
Sat, Sept 17

Sat, Sept 24
Sat, Oct 29
Sat, Nov 12

Motorsports Show, Susquehanna Valley Mall

410 Sprint Cars & Pro Stocks @ 2pm

358 Madifieds @ 7:30pm

4th Annual Insinger Performance Products
Icebreaker 40 for Big Block Modifieds @4pm
(Raindate: Sun, March 20 @ 2pm)

Open Practice Session 6:30 —9pm

358 Sprints & Pro Stocks @ 6pm

358 Sprints, Pro Stocks & Roadrunners @ 6pm
Regular Show @ 6pm

Collier Paving & Construction Roadrunner 20 (TT)
& Regular Show

Advanced Concrete Systems Regular Show

Ink Spot Printing Pro Stock 20 (TT) & Regular Show
@ 7pm

Jeff's Auto Body & Recycling Center Spring
Championship for Late Models & Regular Show
Open Practice Session 6:30 —9pm

NRG Controls North Jack Gunn Memorial URC/358
Sprint Car Challenge (TT), Late Models & Pro Stocks
Regular Show

Sunbury Eagles Club No. 503 Regular Show

Icon Legacy Custom Modular Homes Keystone Cup
Series for 410 Sprint Cars (TT) plus Super Sportsman
Selinsgrove Ford Regular Show

Regular Show

Mach 1 Chassis 360/URC Sprint Car Spectacular (TT)
Joe Whitcomb Memorial for 358 Sprints (TT)

plus Regular Show / 7:30pm Summer Start Time
PEPSI Regular Show

Middleswarth Potato Chips Firecracker 30

for 358 Sprints (TT) & Regular Show

Mach 1 Chassis Jan Opperman Memorial PA Speed
Week for 410 Sprint Cars (TT) plus Super Sportsman
(Raindate: Monday, July 4)

Central Builders Regular Show

Jeff’s Auto Body & Recycling Center Driver & Fan
Appreciation Night Regular Show

Late Model Summer Championship (TT)

& Regular Show

NO RACING

Foss Jewelers Late Model Open (TT) & Regular Show
URC Sprints, 358 Sprints, Late Models

& Roadrunners

Reinhart Food Service Regular Show

Regular Show

11th Annual Mach 1 Chassis National Open

for 358/360 Sprint Cars (TT) plus Pro Stocks @ 7pm
(Raindate: Sunday, Sept 4)

Regular Show

Jim Nace Memorial 29th Annual National Open

for 410 Sprint Cars (TT) plus Late Models
(Raindate: Sunday, Sept 18 for 410 Sprints Only)
Regular Show / Final Point Race

DH&L Fire Co. Race Car Flea Market 7am-5pm
Banguet — Sheraton Harrisburg-Hershey Hotel

A MOTORSPORTS TRADITION.

The tradition began July 20, 1946, when Bill Holland, who later
went on to win the 19489 Indianapolis 500, won the first race
at Pennsylvania’s Selinsgrove Speedway—the high-speed half-mile
dirt oval designed by the legendary Hollywood stunt man and race
car driver Joie Chitwood. Since then, many of motorsports’ most
famous drivers—from Holland and Red Byron to Jeff Gordon
and Kasey Kahne—have turned laps at the historic fairgrounds
speedway. The track hosts weekly open wheel and stock car
racing on Saturday nights from March through September!

THE PLACE TO SEE A RACE!

Selinsgrove Speedway is located at the intersection of
US Routes 11&15 and Route 35 in the north central
part of the Keystone State. A regular show consists of
qualifying and main events for 358 sprint cars (25 laps), late
models (20 or 25 laps), pro stocks (15 laps), and
roadrunners (12 laps). Throughout the season, the
speedway hosts special events for 410 sprint cars,
modifieds, United Racing Company (URC) sprint cars, and super
sportsman.

Selinsgrove Raceway Park, the one-fifth
mile oval located inside of Selinsgrove
Speedway’s half-mile track, presents
weekly go kart and micro sprint car
racing on Friday nights. For the first
time in the track’s 11-year history, the
World Karting Association will sanction
a national event in 2011!

CONTACT:

P.0O. Box 29

OR 47 Sandhill Road
Selinsgrove, PA 17870
Telephone: 570.374.2899
Fax: 570.374.2899

selinsgrovespeedway.com

SELINSGROVE RACEWAY PARK

Feb 20 - 26
Sun, March 20

Sun, March 27
Fri, April 1

Fri, April 8
Wed, April 13
Fri, April 15

Sun, April 17
Fri, April 22
Fri, April 29
Fri, May 6
Fri, May 13
Fri, May 20
Fri, May 27
Fri, June 3
Fri, June 10
Fri, June 17
Fri, June 24
Fri, July 1

Fri, July 8
Fri, July 15
Fri, July 22
Fri, July 29
Sat, July 30
Sun, July 31
Fri, Aug 5
Fri, Aug 12

Fri, Aug 19
Fri, Aug 26
Fri, Sept 2
Fri, Sept 9
Fri, Sept 16
Fri, Sept 23
Sun, Sept 25

Sun, Oct 2
Fri, Oct 7

Sat, Oct 29
Sat, Nov 12

Motorsports Show, Susquehanna Valley Mall
Practice Day @ 12pm

(Unless Modified Icebreaker raindate is needed)
Go Kart Season Opener @ 12pm

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars @ 7pm

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

Open Practice 6:30 = 9pm

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

$500-To-Win Pro Series Race for Animal 365 Ib.
PDKS Event

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

Go Karts, Micro Sprint Cars & Slingshots

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

Middleswarth Potato Chips Firecracker Special
for Go Karts

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

NO RACING

World Karting Association Championship Event
PDKS Event

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

Go Karts, Micro Sprint Cars & Slingshots
(Speed Week Mini Series for Slingshots)

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Cars

Go Karts and Micro Sprint Car Final Point Race
5th Annual 270cc Micro Sprint Car All Star
Championship Race (TT) @ 6pm

(Rain date: Sun, Oct 9 @ 4pm)

Go Kart Speed Weekend @ 12pm
$500-To-Win Pro Series Race for Animal 365 Ib.
Go Kart Final Point Race

DH&L Fire Co. Race Car Flea Market 7am-5pm
Banquet — Sheraton Harrisburg-Hershey Hotel




